FEE SCHEDULE
2023-2024

NOTE: Payment Must Be Postmarked on/or Before Contest Entry Soft Deadline Date
AN INVOICE MUST ACCOMPANY PAYMENT

ORGANIZATION TOTAL FEE

(State and recording fees are included where applicable)

BAND
MARCHING $500.00
HS VARSITY CONCERT BAND $500.00

HS NON-VARSITY CONCERT BAND $500.00
MS CONCERT BAND $450.00

CHOIR
HS CHOIR $400.00
MS CHOIR $400.00

ORCHESTRA
HS STRING ORCHESTRA $500.00
HS FULL ORCHESTRA $595.00
MS STRING / FULL ORCHESTRA  $450.00

C/SR LATE FEE
Organizational per group $50.00

SOLO & ENSEMBLE
VOCAL SOLO0 $12.00




BAND / ORCHESTRA SOLO 12.00
ENSEMBLE MEMBER (EACH)  $8.00
TWIRLING SOLO  $25.00

S/E LATE FEE
PER EACH MEMBER PER ENTRY $5.00

Mail Fees to:
Region IX UIL Music
16914 Avenfield Rd.

Tomball, Texas 77377

NOTE: An invoice for your solo and ensemble will be emailed to you following the
contest date. Solo and Ensemble is the only contest that is invoiced from Region 9.
Include a copy of the invoice with your payment.

Region IX UIL Concert and Sight-Reading Evaluation Computer Entry
Procedures

All contests in Region IX will be entered online. Only entries that are prepared using the method
described herein will be accepted.

Go to www.texasmusicforms.com_and register as a director if you have not done so. Be sure
the correct Region Number (9) is selected and that you select Band, Choir or Orchestra in the
drop-down box to the right of your name. As of 2021 you must also include your TEA SCHOOL
CODE NUMBER.

Be sure to proofread all entries carefully. ONCE YOU HAVE COMPLETED A CONTEST
ENTRY, YOU CANNOT EDIT IT. YOU MUST DELETE IT AND SUBMIT A NEW ENTRY WITH
THE CORRECT INFORMATION!

TITLE CHANGES CAN BE MADE BY SENDING THEM TO ME AT bradleybouley@gmail.com
UP TO 7 DAYS PRIOR TO THE FIRST DAY OF THE EVALUATION. INCLUDE ALL PML
CODES.

Once the entry deadline has passed, program changes must be submitted to the executive
secretary no later than 7 days prior to the starting date of the contest.

Again, be sure to enter Region 9 contests and the correct contest category and date.




